
Video Production & Marketing Services

Camera operator:
Camera:

Lights: 
(2-500W LED lights, 1-1000W LED light, softboxes and stands )

Wireless microphone:
Shotgun mic:
(w/extendable boom pole)

On camera monitor:

Editing:

Travel: 
(Outside Portland area)

$600/day $400/half
$400/day $250/half

$180

$45
$45

$50

$75/hr

$.55/mile

Rate Sheet

13360 SE Waldron Dr.
Milwaukie, Oregon 97222

Tel: 503.784.1512
Email: steve@quietproductions.com

Q u i e t
P r o d u c t i o n s

(Canon C100 Rig)


